RAILROAD COMMISSION OF TEXAS

OIL AND GAS DIVISION [\4/ Corrected Report
Monthly Report and Operations Statement for Refineries (Report in Barrels)

Form R-1
Page 1
(Rev. 1974)

Lazarus Energy Holdings, LLC Month QCTOBER 00 24

Operator

801 Travis, Ste 2100

Street or P. 0. Box No.

Houston, Texas 77002
City State

Address Registration No. 010763

Nixon Refinery

{(Instructions on Reverse Side)
Refinery Name

Zip Code

Name of Material

Code

Storage
Beginning

of Month

INPUT
Runs to Stills
and/or Blends

Products
Manufactured

Fuel
Used

Deliveries

Storage End
of Month

Propane

499

205

3563

351

Butane

Butane - Propane

Motor Gasoline

Kerosene

Home Heating Oil

Diesel Fuel

293116

53928

22341

324703

Other Middle Distillates

Aviation Gasoline

O|O [0 N0 |0 |& (W N |-

Kerosene-Type Jet Fuel

=

89410

89125

126599

51936

Naptha *Type Jet Fuel

Fuel Oil #4 For Utility Use

Fuel Oils #5, #6 For Utility Use

Fuel Oil #4 For Non-Utility Use

Fuel Oils #5, #6 For Non-Utility Use

Bunker C

Navy Special

Other Residual Fuels

1363

80178

79831

1710

Petrochemical Feedstocks

25266

81143

47583

58826

Lubricants

Special Napthas

Solvent Products

Miscellaneous

Crude Oil

14283

312401

310638

834

15212

TOTALS: (Barrels)

423937

312606

310638

304374

1187

276354

452738

CERTIFICATE:

S Yy
,,,,&—f&c-'m"f m_l%(?r\-

830-582-3202 582-3202

Area Code Number

I declare under penalties prescribed in Sec. 91.143). Texas Natural Resources Cede, that I
am authorized to make this report, that this report was prepared by me or under my
supervision and direction, and that data and facts stated therein are true, correct, and
complete, to the best of my knowledge.

Telephone No.




N RAILROAD COMMISSION OF TEXAS

OIL AND GAS DIVISION [:lCorrected Report
Monthly Report and Operations Statement for Refineries
Operator Lazarus Energy Holdings, LLC Month OCTOBER 20 24
(Instructions on Reverse Side) Registration No. 010763

Form R —1
Page 2
(Rev. 1974)

Receipt Totals Must
Eq Those Shown
on Page 1.

ACTUAL RECEIPTS
RRC v g v v
Rchr:I:‘ed Number 3 Barrels 3 Barrels g Barrels 3 Barrels 3 Barrels Total
MVP 24 312401 312401
AXIS 1 205 205
TOTALS 312606 312606




RAILROAD COMMISSION OF TEXAS

OIL AND GAS DIVISION [ Corrected Report faoes

Monthly Report and Operations Statement for Refineries Rev. 1974)

Operator Lazarus Energy Holdings, LLC Month OCTOBER 20 24 ?gg;’]ee lggtealsstla\g?vsg

(Instructions on Reverse Side) Registration No. 010763 ag.
ACTUAL DELIVERIES
—— N § Barrels § Barrels § Barrels § Barrels 3 Barrels Total
ARNOLD OIL 7 3140 3140
CAMPANA OIL 7 19201 19201
7EVEN OAK 19 3735 3735
ANCHOR VALLEY 19 1501 1501
AXIS 19 117 117
FIDELITY 19 12746 12746
HALTERMANN 19 450 450
IWC OIL 19 187 187
OP ENERGY 19 1124 1124
ROBERTSONS 19 751 751
SERV ENERGY 19 3224 3224
TX TRANS 19 8419 8419
TRITON 19 15329 15329
AEG FUELS 10 33089 33089
LEH 10 93509 93509
TOTALS

/\5’@\ on next poge =2



RAILROAD COMMISSION OF TEXAS

Form R —1
OIL AND GAS DIVISION D Corrected Report Page 3

Rev. 1974

Monthly Report and Operations Statement for Refineries ( )
Operator Lazarus Energy Holdings, LLC Month 20 Dgllji;/]e Eg;alssmﬁ

on Page 1.
(Instructions on Reverse Side) Registration No. 010763
ACTUAL DELIVERIES
() o 9
Delivered To ":':':" § Barrels § Barrels 3 Barrels g Barrels 3 Barrels Total
MERCURIA 18 79832 79832

TOTALS 276354 276354




Detail Statement of Stocks at End

of Period (Group Each Kind of

Stock Together and Total)

RAILROAD COMMISSION OF TEXAS

Monthly Report and Operations Statement for Refineries

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

Form R —1
Page 4
(Rev. 1974)

D Corrected Report

Operator Lazarus Energy Holdings, LLC Month OCTOBER 20 24 g:::lﬁm .ol o T s, [
(Instructions on Reverse Side) Registration No. 010763
1 2 3 1 2 3 i 2 3 i 2 3
Capacity g Barrels Capacity § Barrels Capacity g Barrels Capacity g Barrels
700| 1 229 16384 10 122363| 19 99203
700 1 122 700| 19 31 122363| 19 10161

14,834 7 7440 700( 19 36
5512 7 487 10581| 24
5512 7 55950| 24 13549

32454 7 56132| 24

10,367| 10 961 700| 19

10,270| 10 8436 122363 7 103056
5,497 10 167 10329| 24 1663

16384| 10 3734 56593| 24
5068| 18 411 122363| 10 23725
5099( 18 537 56593| 7 51
5037| 18 762 56593| 19 29420
5049( 24 56593| 19 29339

16,384| 10 14913 122363 7 104305

' 138867| X 38199 744937 X 305175 244726| X 109364 X

* TOTAL ALL COLUMNS



